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Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4th & Inches 14 1 0 0.933 7-1 12-1 2363.34 2030.26 2617.99

3 Headed Monster 10 5 0 0.667 3-5 8-5 2076.12 1922.44 2320.97

Mickey M 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 7-6 1985.34 1861.71 2179.20

the BLACK DOG 7 8 0 0.467 5-3 6-7 1858.17 1944.48 2079.55

ROMANS 5 10 0 0.333 2-6 5-8 1793.80 1962.23 1980.33

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cowboys 8 7 0 0.533 5-3 7-6 1925.21 1917.78 2121.09

Monsters of the Midway 7 8 0 0.467 4-4 6-7 1798.41 1917.58 1989.10

AIR FORCE 6 9 0 0.400 4-4 6-7 1909.35 1893.67 2156.95

Griddy Up 5 10 0 0.333 3-5 3-10 1829.82 1992.10 1995.63

Tikidogs 5 10 0 0.333 4-4 5-8 1802.07 1961.85 2137.41

Total Points
4th & Inches 2617.99

3 Headed Monster 2320.97

Mickey M 2179.20

AIR FORCE 2156.95

Tikidogs 2137.41

Cowboys 2121.09

the BLACK DOG 2079.55

Griddy Up 1995.63

Monsters of the Midway 1989.10

ROMANS 1980.33
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

El Mago 10 5 0 0.667 5-3 9-4 2169.35 1900.76 2394.55

TOP DAWGS 9 6 0 0.600 6-2 7-6 2078.04 1954.79 2285.50

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 6-7 1898.19 1988.67 2088.84

POURDECISIONS 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 6-7 2038.97 1919.67 2227.48

Tittsburgh Feelers 4 11 0 0.267 3-5 4-9 1903.95 2117.08 2176.76

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Show me your TDs! 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 8-5 1913.24 1830.30 2107.67

Browniebits 8 7 0 0.533 6-2 8-5 1801.12 1849.98 2094.33

Paper Champions 8 7 0 0.533 4-4 7-6 1943.32 1951.73 2043.29

THE LAST WARRIOR 6 9 0 0.400 2-6 5-8 1941.35 2000.59 2119.71

Up And Adams 5 10 0 0.333 4-4 5-8 1837.79 1949.28 1976.88

Total Points
El Mago 2394.55

TOP DAWGS 2285.50

POURDECISIONS 2227.48

Tittsburgh Feelers 2176.76

THE LAST WARRIOR 2119.71

Show me your TDs! 2107.67

Browniebits 2094.33

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2088.84

Paper Champions 2043.29

Up And Adams 1976.88
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